Application:
Designed to decode DTMF digits broadcast
over VHF radio channels, the Radio DTMF De-
coder is typically used in testing of the Man-
Down feature of Remote Controlled Locomotive
(RCL) systems.  It provides a quick and easy
method to verify that the RCL system is send-
ing the emergency DTMF tones during a “man

Push button to clear decoded DTMF digits from LCD display.
BNC Antenna Connector on front panel, antenna included
Ordering Information:
17-95166  Radio DTMF Decoder, with antenna and battery charger
82-99004B  Battery Charger (dual rate—fast/float charge)
ERX-3.0100-000 Antenna, 6”, VHF, 155—164 MHz, EXB155BN
ERX-3.0100-001 Antenna, 6”, VHF, 150—162 MHz, EXB150BN
ERX-3.0100-002 Antenna, 6”, VHF, 150-162 MHz, w/SkirtModel EXB150BNX
ERX-0.0101-200 Ritron DTX Plus radio, Model DTX-154-OBN6D w/Long Screw Mod, 7.5VDC
ERX-1.0100-000 Ritron Programming Kit, Model DTXP-PCPK-2.0, including software and pro
  gramming cable Note:  The programming cable is equipped with a dB 25 connec
  tor for the connection to the computer.  A dB to USB 2 adapter is available.
ERX-1.0100-00 Adapter for use with Programming Cable, Model 2147C002.  Converts
  from dB to USB.
PB_17-95166-0001 11/2012  Specifications subject to change
Winona, Minnesota  •  877-843-0767  •  www.milleringenuity.com